Załącznik nr 9
W Y K A Z   O D C I N K Ó W

Z A W I E W A N Y C H

V  Standard 

	   Numer drogi
	Lokalizacja
	D ł u g o ś ć



	
	
	strona   Prawa

mb
	strona   Lewa

mb



	1606 D
	7+720 –  7+850

10+870 – 10+970

13+180 – 13+280

14+240 – 14+370
	130

100

100

130


	

	2079 D


	0+200   -    0+400


	
	200

	2085 D


	0+000 –      1+200

7+500   -    7+600

8+100   -    8+230


	100

130
	1 200

	2086 D


	7+700 – 7+800


	100
	

	2091 D


	3+020   -   3+220

5+800   -   5+950
	150


	200

	2090 D
	1+100   -    1+600


	500
	

	
	R a z e m:
	1 440
	1 600


